
GOVER\}IENT OF }IIZOR{}I
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF ENGINEER, HIGH\\,.{\,S

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTNIENT
AIZAWL-796001 : MIZORANI

NOTICE INVITING BID

Bid/ Package no : 4/RFP/EPC/CE -IJW /2022-23 Dated : 10.02.2023

RFP for ('Construction of Bamboo Link Road from Lengpui to Saiphal Bamboo plantation t-11 Kmr
under PM-DevINE"

The 
-Public 

Works Department, Govemment of Mizoram through Chief Engineer.
I{ighw.ays- Public Works Department, ArzawT-796007, Mizoram is engaged inlne development ofLengpui to Saiphal Bamboo Plantation Road and as part of this end.irou., it has been decided to
r-rndertake "Construction of Bamboo Link Road from Llngpui to Saiphal Bamboo plantation (4i Km)
under PM-DevINE" throu-qh an Engineerine, Procuremeniand Construction (EpC) Contract.

Public Works Deparlment, Mizoram represented by its Chief Engineer, Highways,
Public Works Department, Aizawl-796007, Mizoram on behalf of the Govemor of Mizoram now
invites bids from eligible contractors for the following project:

State Name of
lvork

Estimated
cost

Completion
period

Maintenance
period

Mizoram Construction of Bamboo Link Road
from Lengpui to Saiphal Bamboo
Plantation (11 Km) under p\I-
DevNE

62,63,64,1281- I 18 I- *
I (months) f months )

The complete BID document can be vier,ved / downloaded from official porlal of the Cppp websitehttps://eprocure.gov-in/e from 10.02.2023 to 16.02.2023 (upto 1l:00 Hrs. IST). Bidder
must submit its Financial bid and Technical Bid athttps:lleprocure.sov.iny'eprocure/app on or before
l7'01.2023 (upto 11:00 Hrs. IST). Bids received online rhuitG op*.6 o"-iz.oz.ion 6fter t1:00
Hrs.IST).

Bid through any other mode shall not be entertained. How-ever, Bid Security, document fee.
Power of Attorney and Joint Bidding Agreement etc. shall be submitted physically by the Bidder on
or before 77.02.2023 (11:00 Hrs. IST). Please note that the Mizoiam pWD 1..r.ru., the right
to accept or reject all or any of the BIDs without assigning any reason whatsoever.

Sd/- C. LALCHHUANA
Chief Engineer, Highways, PWD.,
Aizawl-7 9 600 1, Mizoram
Phone : 0389-2326205, Fax : 0389-2323341
e-mail : cehwys@gmail.com



r:!-f

,;l; '
.oi,.!'

Vlemo No.NH-12038/18/CE-HWPWD/78 'A' : Dated Aizar.vl. the 1Oth Februarr-2023
Copy to:

1. P.S. to the Hon'ble Chief Minister, Mizoram, AizawI for favour of information.
2. The Secretary to the Govt. of Mizoram, PWD., for favour of kind information.
3. The Engineer-in-Chief. PWD., Mizoram for favour of kind information.
4. The Principal Adviser cum Additional Secretary, Planning and Programme

Implementation Department, Aizawl or favour of kind information.
5. The Chief Engineer, PWD., Road/Building, Mizoram for information and necessary

action. (2 Copies of NIT, 1 forNotice Board).

6. The All Superintending Engineer under Chief Engineer, Highwavs. PWD. for
information and necessary action.

7. The All Executive Engineer under Chief Engineer, Highways. PWD. for
information and necessary action.

8. I.T. Cell. Office of the Engineer-in-Chiefl PWD, Aizawl, Mizoram for information
and necessary action.

9. Office Notice Board.
,l

i

^, )"
:-J-'-,i ?:>
\ --'y' ,-'

Chief Enginee{ Highwbys, PWD.,
Aizawl-7 9600 1 . Mizoram


